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Saint Paul’s School 

Junior Varsity Basketball Schedule 

2017-18 

 
Day(s)  Date  Opponent     H/A  Time 

Mon  Oct 23  Scrimmage vs. Episcopal    A  5 PM 

Sat  Oct 28  Scrimmage vs. Sophie B. Wright   H  1 PM 

Thurs  Nov 2  Blue & Gold Game    H  5:30 PM 

Thurs  Nov 9  Jamboree vs. University High   A  5:30 PM 

 

Tues  Nov 14  Karr      A  6 PM 

Mon  Nov 20  Jesuit      H  6 PM 

Mon  Dec 4  Mandeville*     A  7 PM 

Fri  Dec 8  Zachary      H  6 PM 

Mon  Dec 10  Mandeville*     H  7 PM 

Fri  Dec 15  Rummel     A  6 PM 

Sat  Dec 16  Brother Martin Shootout    A  TBD 

Tues  Jan 2  Northshore*     H  6 PM 

Thurs  Jan 4  Jesuit      A  7 PM 

Fri  Jan 5  Hammond*     A  6 PM 

Sat  Jan 6  SPS Round Robin    H  TBD 

Tues  Jan 9  Covington*     H  6 PM 

Thurs  Jan 11  Ponchatoula*     H  7 PM 

Tues  Jan 16  Slidell*      H  6 PM 

Fri  Jan 19  Mandeville*     A  6 PM 

Tues  Jan 23  Fontainebleau*     A  6 PM 

Fri  Jan 26  Northshore*     A  6 PM 

Sat  Jan 27  Southern Lab     H  5 PM 

Tues  Jan 30  Hammond*     H  6 PM 

Wed  Jan 31  Madison Prep      A  6 PM 

Thurs  Feb 1  Ponchatoula*     A  7 PM 

Fri  Feb 2  Covington*     A  6 PM 

Tues  Feb 6  Ponchatoula*     H  6 PM 

Fri  Feb 9  Slidell*      A  6 PM 

Mon  Feb 12  Mandeville*     H  5 PM 

Thurs  Feb 15  Fontainebleau*      H  5 PM 

 

 

 


